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Common Name

Coyotebrush
Dwarf: "Pigeon
Point"

White yarrow

Foothill
Penstemon

Honey Sage

Purple Sage

Creeping Wild
Rye

Scientific Name

Baccharis
pilularis

Achillea
Millefollium

Penstemon.
Laetus

Salvia Mellifera

Salvia
Leucophylla

'Figueroa"

Elymus
Triticoides

Linear Feet

Resident

Status

native

native

native

native

native

native

Growth

Cycle

Perennial

Perennial

Perennial

Perennial

Perennial

Perennial

1,037.00

Plant

Type

Shrub

Shrub

Forb

Shrub

Shrub

Grass

8.5

Bloom

Sep-Jan

Mar-Jun

Mar-Jun

Mar-Aug

May-July

June -
July

feet

Spacing

feet

8.50

8.50

0.00

8.50

8.50

8.50

Ease

Rating

easy

moderately
easy

easy

easy

easy

easy

Number .
Photo Flower of Plants Size
Light/
White 20 1 Gal
White 20 1 Gal
Dark
Purple 8 1Gal
White 15 1 Gal
purple 15 1 Gal
Lt. Green 49 2" Liner
122
Discount for 1000+ (10%)
Tax
Shipping
Total
Planting

Irrigation System (spread over three sites)
Amendments (spread over three sites)

Total Projected Cost
Costs to Date (Reservoir)
Total CSR Project Approval

Total Remaining

Cost/Plant

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$2.50

Total

$180.00

$180.00

$27.00

$135.00

$135.00

$122.50

$779.50
$0.00
$62.17
$200.00
$1,041.67
$400.00

$250.00
$200.00

$1,891.67
$1,920.00

$4,040.00

Per Plant
$8.54

$3.28

$2.05
$1.64

$15.51
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