	Common Name	Scientific Name	Resident	Growth	Plant	Bloom	Spacing	Ease			Number				
	Common Mame		Status	Cycle	Туре	Bioom	feet	Rating	Photo	Flower	Number of Plants	Size	Cost/Plant	Total	
1	Coyotebrush Dwarf: "Pigeon Point"	<u>Baccharis</u> pilularis	native	Perennial	Shrub	Sep-Jan	8.50	easy		Light/ White	20	1 Gal	\$9.00	\$180.00	
	White yarrow	<u>Achillea</u> <u>Millefollium</u>	native	Perennial	Shrub	Mar-Jun	8.50	moderately easy		White	20	1 Gal	\$9.00	\$180.00	
2	Foothill Penstemon	<u>Penstemon</u> <u>Laetus</u>	native	Perennial	Forb	Mar-Jun	0.00	easy		Dark Purple	3	1 Gal	\$9.00	\$27.00	
	Honey Sage	Salvia Mellifera	native	Perennial	Shrub	Mar-Aug	8.50	easy		White	15	1 Gal	\$9.00	\$135.00	
	Purple Sage	<u>Salvia</u> Leucophylla "Figueroa"	native	Perennial	Shrub	May-July	8.50	easy		purple	15	1 Gal	\$9.00	\$135.00	
3	Creeping Wild Rye	<u>Elymus</u> Triticoides	native	Perennial	Grass	June - July	8.50	easy		Lt. Green	49	2" Liner	\$2.50	\$122.50	
		Linear Feet 1,037.00 8.5 feet Tax Shipping Total											\$779.50 \$0.00 \$62.17 \$200.00 \$1,041.67	Per Plant \$8.54	
		Planting										\$400.00	\$3.28		
		Irrigation System (spread over three sites) Amendments (spread over three sites)										\$250.00 \$200.00	\$2.05 \$1.64		
		Total Projected Cost									<mark>\$1,891.67</mark>	\$15.51			
									Costs to Date (Reservoir)					\$1,920.00	
									Total CSR Project Approval					\$4,040.00	
		Total Remaining									\$228.33				